Page 1 of 1

Division of Corporations Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H080002603143)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : GUNSTER, YOAKLEY, ETAL. (WEST PALM BEACH

Account Number: 076117000420

Phone

: (561)650-0728

Fax Number

: (561)655-5677

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

JPMC Gates Gates Gates LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

C. LEWIS NOV 2 1 2008

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H080002603143

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
	•	Catao II	_	
SUBJECT: JPIVIC	C Gates Gates	ted Liability Con		
	(/ 2 0. 2)		··•	•
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this ma	tter to the followi	ng:	
Robert H	I. Arzonetti, Esc	٦		
		(Name of Person)	***	
Gunster,	Yoakley, & Ste	ewart, P.	۹.	
		(First/Company)	<u> </u>	
777 S. F	lagler Dr. 500 E	East		
		(Address)		
West Pa	lm Beach, FL 3	3401		
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Co	ode)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Ricia N. Jast	row	at 561	, 650-07	13
(Name	of Person)		ode & Daytime Tel	
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fill Certified C (additional or		\$160.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Address ation Section of Corporations Building Executive Center Cassee, PL 32301	5

H080002603143

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
JPMC Gates Gates LL		
(Mind and with the words "Limited Li	ishility Company, "L.L.C.," or "Li.C.")	•
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
A MILL MAN COLORS		
1000 Fifth Avenue	P.O. Box 179	
Huntington, WV 25701	Hurwington, WV 25798	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the GY Corporate S		Π
·	ASS 20 F	
777 S. Flagler D	many	77
West Palm Bead		اس
	ste, and Zip	
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capt statutes relating to the proper and complete	I to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all to performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

H080002603143

The name and address of each Man	nager or Managing Member is as follows:
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A., Trustee of the
	C. Bernard Gates Trust
	P.O. Box 179, Huntington, WV 25706
•	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
and the second s	A 1 PEN (ATRICATATA
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) the specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
90 days after the date of filing.)	s de abbiture una furmac ac may a ment mas hasterness and a les
,	
	Pir B
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	5 Will - Western See 2
	/ / // 題 2
aller 6	5 Mill I/cs his son SE 0
Signafuce of a nice	section 608.408(3), Floride Statutes, the execution of statutes an affirmation under the promises of partury
(In accordance with	section 608.408(3), Florids Statutes, the execution
of this document co	institutes an afficuation under the penulties of parjury
	n behalf of JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A., trustee
	ii decessi oi ji? Maraen Chees Denk, N.A., Masies

\$125.00 Filing Foo for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2